S

Dehnera lhor Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Nov. 20, 1983

Place of birth Uman, Cherkasy region

Last position State Service of Ukraine on Labour, a.i. Director

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/8439191b-1f28-4453-b2a8-f2bf00839172

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Dehnera Tetiana Anatoliivna wife
HauioHasibHa KOMicCis, WO 34iNCHIOE

Oep>XaBHe peryJsioBaHHA y cepi 3B'A3Ky

Ta iHopMaTmM3aLil , FONOBHUIW cneuianicT
Bioainy 6yxrantepcbkoro obniky Ta

3BIiTHOCTI (PiHAHCOBIro ynpaBiHHSA

Dehnera Danylo lhorovych son

Dehnera Sofiia Ihorivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46293
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46293
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46293
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46293
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46294
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46294
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46294
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46294
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46295
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46295
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46295
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46295

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

HNep>xxaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3
nnuTaHb npaui, Fonosa
Hep>xaBHOi cny>xbu YKpaiHu 3
MMTaHb Npaui

Hep>xxaBHa cnyxba YKpaiHu 3
nuTaHb Npaui, AnpekTop
denapTaMeHTy 3 NUTaHb npadui

HNep>xaBHa cnyxba YKpaiHu 3
nuTaHb Npaui, AnpekTop
HdenapTaMeHTy 3 NUTaHb Npaui

Nep>xxaBHa cnyxba YKpaiHu 3
nUTaHb Npaui, upekTop
HenapTaMeHTy 3 NUTaHb nNpaui
(candidate)

Hep>xaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3
nMATaHb Npaui, 3acTynHUK
anpekTopa [enaptaMeHTy 3
MATaHb Npaui - Ha4anbHUK
BioOiNy 3 NUTaHb onnaTu npaui

HNep>xxaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHn 3
NMUTaHb nNpaui, 3acTynHKK
anpekTopa [enaptaMeHTy 3
NMAUTaHb Npaui - Ha4YaabHUK
BiA4INY 3 NUTaHb onJaTK Npaui

19 037,07

13 505,56

9 333,47

6 183,54

6 183,54

6 531,42

372,27

367,09

474,41

474,41


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af42ce00-f0b2-4b64-865e-493eaad5f8ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40253dfb-8369-4ede-b6f3-5a43b5d8236f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_891d0615-9e8e-41e9-b417-dd0f039c53f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec25f257-1270-403e-b6eb-25f09ca6ac8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d187bdf-a7cf-439c-9dfa-f80939f3d653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb0a097-5e90-4593-91e0-22bdc7d4fffe

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

200
000,00

160
000,00

125
000,00

70
000,00

70
000,00

200,00

1
200,00

200,00

1

200,00

200,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af42ce00-f0b2-4b64-865e-493eaad5f8ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af42ce00-f0b2-4b64-865e-493eaad5f8ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af42ce00-f0b2-4b64-865e-493eaad5f8ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40253dfb-8369-4ede-b6f3-5a43b5d8236f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40253dfb-8369-4ede-b6f3-5a43b5d8236f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40253dfb-8369-4ede-b6f3-5a43b5d8236f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_891d0615-9e8e-41e9-b417-dd0f039c53f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_891d0615-9e8e-41e9-b417-dd0f039c53f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_891d0615-9e8e-41e9-b417-dd0f039c53f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec25f257-1270-403e-b6eb-25f09ca6ac8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec25f257-1270-403e-b6eb-25f09ca6ac8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec25f257-1270-403e-b6eb-25f09ca6ac8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d187bdf-a7cf-439c-9dfa-f80939f3d653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d187bdf-a7cf-439c-9dfa-f80939f3d653

2016 Other

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH 59 245,00
2016 UAH 56 753,00
2016 UAH 56 753,00
2015 UAH —

ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d187bdf-a7cf-439c-9dfa-f80939f3d653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb0a097-5e90-4593-91e0-22bdc7d4fffe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb0a097-5e90-4593-91e0-22bdc7d4fffe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb0a097-5e90-4593-91e0-22bdc7d4fffe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af42ce00-f0b2-4b64-865e-493eaad5f8ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40253dfb-8369-4ede-b6f3-5a43b5d8236f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_891d0615-9e8e-41e9-b417-dd0f039c53f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec25f257-1270-403e-b6eb-25f09ca6ac8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d187bdf-a7cf-439c-9dfa-f80939f3d653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb0a097-5e90-4593-91e0-22bdc7d4fffe

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 13,78

2017 11,10

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af42ce00-f0b2-4b64-865e-493eaad5f8ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40253dfb-8369-4ede-b6f3-5a43b5d8236f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_891d0615-9e8e-41e9-b417-dd0f039c53f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec25f257-1270-403e-b6eb-25f09ca6ac8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d187bdf-a7cf-439c-9dfa-f80939f3d653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb0a097-5e90-4593-91e0-22bdc7d4fffe

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 50.2 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 50.2 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 50.2 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 50.2 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 50.2 sq.
(1)

2015 — — 50.2 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af42ce00-f0b2-4b64-865e-493eaad5f8ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40253dfb-8369-4ede-b6f3-5a43b5d8236f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_891d0615-9e8e-41e9-b417-dd0f039c53f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec25f257-1270-403e-b6eb-25f09ca6ac8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d187bdf-a7cf-439c-9dfa-f80939f3d653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb0a097-5e90-4593-91e0-22bdc7d4fffe

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 * NISSAN ALTIMA 2008

2017 —
2016 —
2016 —

2015 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af42ce00-f0b2-4b64-865e-493eaad5f8ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40253dfb-8369-4ede-b6f3-5a43b5d8236f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_891d0615-9e8e-41e9-b417-dd0f039c53f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec25f257-1270-403e-b6eb-25f09ca6ac8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d187bdf-a7cf-439c-9dfa-f80939f3d653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb0a097-5e90-4593-91e0-22bdc7d4fffe

CAREER:

Oct. 6, 2021 —

Aug. 26, 2021 —

July 1, 2020 — till Aug. 26, 2021

March 3, 2020 — till June 17, 2020

Dec. 4, 2019 — till March 3, 2020

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

State Service of Ukraine on
Labour, a.i. Director

State Service of Ukraine on
Labour, First Deputy Head

State Service of Ukraine on
Labour, Deputy Head

State Service of Ukraine on
Labour, Head

State Service of Ukraine on
Labour, a.i. Director

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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